
DATE MEETING TIME ACTIVITY GUIDE MEETING PLACE

Saturday, January 01, 2022 All day
Group arrival

Lunch at Eaton Centre to buy the SIM card
SKOPE Alexandra Hotel Reception 

Sunday, January 02, 2022 All day
Group arrival

Lunch at Eaton Centre to buy the SIM card
SKOPE Alexandra Hotel Reception 

Monday, January 03, 2022
Morning

Afternoon

Walk around the Hotel (Queen St. West)

Harbourfront Centre
SKOPE Alexandra Hotel Reception 

Tuesday, January 04, 2022
8:45 am

Afternoon

First day - Orientation

Walking Tour (subway, pathway, Eaton, etc)
SKOPE SGIC 

Wednesday, January 05, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Double Certificate and Free Time
SKOPE SGIC 

Thursday, January 06, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Double Certificate and Free Time
SKOPE SGIC 

Friday, January 07, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

ROM - Royal Ontario Museum
SKOPE SGIC 

Saturday, January 08, 2022
8:45am

All day

Meet the bus 

Temple + Outlet + Cheesecake Factory
SKOPE Alexandra Hotel Reception 

Sunday, January 09, 2022

9:00am

3:00pm

5:30pm

Casa Loma

CN Tower

Ripley's Aquarium

SKOPE Alexandra Hotel Reception 

Monday, January 10, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Hockey Hall of Fame + Dinner at The Spaghetti Factory
Self SGIC 

Tuesday, January 11, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

St. Lawrence Market and Distillery District
SKOPE SGIC 

Wednesday, January 12, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Double Certificate and Free Time
SKOPE SGIC 

Thursday, January 13, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Double Certificate and Free Time
SKOPE SGIC 

Friday, January 14, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Free time and pack bags to QMO
SKOPE SGIC 

Saturday, January 15, 2022 [1] QMO SKOPE / Bus tour [1]

Sunday, January 16, 2022 [1] QMO SKOPE / Bus tour [1]

Monday, January 17, 2022 [1] QMO SKOPE / Bus tour [1]

Tuesday, January 18, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Greektown - Danfort
SKOPE SGIC 

Wednesday, January 19, 2022
9:00am

5:30pm

English Classes

Krispy Kream Donuts + AGO (free entrance from 6:00pm)
SKOPE SGIC 

Thursday, January 20, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Chinatown - Buy gifts
SKOPE SGIC 

Friday, January 21, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Free time for Dinner 
SKOPE SGIC 

Saturday, January 22, 2022 [1] Blue Mountain Trip (Ski or Snowboard) SKOPE Alexandra Hotel Reception 

Sunday, January 23, 2022 [1] Niagara Falls Trip SKOPE Alexandra Hotel Reception 

Monday, January 24, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Free time to rest from the weekend
SKOPE SGIC 

Tuesday, January 25, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Movies (ScotiaBank Theatre)
SKOPE SGIC 

Wednesday, January 26, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Sushi night
SKOPE SGIC 

Thursday, January 27, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Free time / Shopping at Eaton Centre
SKOPE SGIC 

Friday, January 28, 2022
9:00am

2:45pm

English Classes

Certificates delivery - Prom Party
SKOPE SGIC 

Saturday, January 29, 2022
4 horas de antecedência 

do vôo
Departure Airport Drop Off -

Sunday, January 30, 2022
4 horas de antecedência 

do vôo
Departure Airport Drop Off -

[1] See tickets for time and location

Activities Calendar / January 2022 

This temptive calendar is subject to changes without prior notice 


